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TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Date-wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders
from April 1, 2019 to March 31, 2020

Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
Vb et Toike] % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares ;
of the company
company
1 Life Insurance Corporation of India
01-Apr-2019 ﬁ: tt:: beeagr'””'”g 500 0.00 500 0.00
LIC Of India Child Y
Fortune Plus Balanced 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -500 0.00 0 0.00
Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 500 0.00 500 0.00
31-Mar-2020 Céat:‘e end of the 0 0.00 500 0.00
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 13,750 0.01 13,750 0.01
of the year
LIC Of India Health | 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -13,750 -0.01 0 0.00
Protection Plus Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 13,750 0.01 13,750 0.01
31-Mar-2020 Céat:‘e end of the 0 0.00 13,750 0.01
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 25,000 0.01 25,000 0.01
of the year
LIC Of India Health | 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -25,000 -0.01 0 0.00
Plus Non Unit Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 25,000 0.01 25,000 0.01
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 25,000 0.01
year
01-Apr-2019 ’;f tt:: b:gr'””'”g 500 0.00 500 0.00
LIC Of India Child Y
Fortune Plus Secured 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -500 0.00 0 0.00
Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 500 0.00 500 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 500 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019 g\:f E:g beeagr'””'”g 46,596 0.02 46,596 0.02
LIC Of India Child Y
Fortune Plus Growth 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -46,596 -0.02 0 0.00
Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 46,596 0.02 46,596 0.02
31-Mar-2020 ez;:‘e end of the 0 0.00 46,596 0.02
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 7,890 0.00 7,890 0.00
of the year
LIC Of India Future | 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -7,890 0.00 0 0.00
Plus Growth Fund 28-Feb-2020(Increase 7,890 0.00 7,890 0.00
31-Mar-2020 ez;:‘e end of the 0 0.00 7,890 0.00
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 32,525 0.01 32,525 0.01
of the year
LIC Of India Pension | 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -32,525 -0.01 0 0.00
Plus Mixed Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 32,525 0.01 32,525 0.01
31-Mar-2020 ez;:‘e end of the 0 0.00 32,525 0.01
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 7,000 0.00 7,000 0.00
LIC New Endowment of the year
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -7,000 0.00 0 0.00
Plus-Balanced Fund AT Th Torth
31-Mar-2020 € end ot the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 2,000 0.00 2,000 0.00
LIC New Endowment of the year
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -2,000 0.00 0 0.00
Plus-Secured Fund ACTh Tofth
31-Mar-2020 € end ot the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 40,000 0.02 40,000 0.02
LIC New Endowment of the year
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -40,000 -0.02 0 0.00
Plus-Growth Fund AT Th Torth
31-Mar-2020 € end ot the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
At the beginning
01-Apr-2019 1,24,47,089 4.89| 1,24,47,089 4.89
of the year
09-Aug-2019|Increase 99,970 0.04 1,25,47,059 4.93
16-Aug-2019]Increase 1,65,765 0.07] 1,27,12,824 4.99
23-Aug-2019|Increase 1,83,080 0.07 1,28,95,904 5.06
30-Aug-2019|Increase 3,29,108 0.13| 1,32,25,012 5.19
. 06-Sep-2019|Increase 2,22,077 0.09 1,34,47,089 5.28
Life Insurance
. . 31-Dec-2019|Increase 80,000 0.03| 1,35,27,089 5.31
Corporation Of India
03-Jan-2020|Increase 1,05,000 0.04 1,36,32,089 5.35
10-Jan-2020|Increase 1,00,000 0.04| 1,37,32,089 5.39
17-Jan-2020|Increase 77,540 0.03 1,38,09,629 5.42
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,38,09,629 -5.42 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 1,38,09,629 5.42| 1,38,09,629 5.42
31-Mar-2020 e;;:'e end of the 0 0.00| 1,38,09,629 5.42




Sr. No.

Name of the Shareholder

Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during
the year

0 @1 R % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares
of the company
company
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 9,000 0.00 9,000 0.00
of the year
LIC Of India Money | 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -9,000 0.00 0 0.00
Plus Growth Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 9,000 0.00 9,000 0.00
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 9,000 0.00
01-Apr-2019 ’;E tt:: fsagr'””'”g 600 0.00 600 0.00
LIC Of India Gratuity |5 3 r= 6 ol ne crease ~600 0.00 0 0.00
Plus Income Fund At the end of the
31-Mar-2020 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 21,047 0.01 21,047 0.01
of the year
LIC Of India Market 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -21,047 -0.01 0 0.00
Plus 1 Growth Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 21,047 0.01 21,047 0.01
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 21,047 0.01
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 29,12,599 1.14 29,12,599 1.14
. of the year
Life Insurance
Corporation Of India P 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -29,12,599 -1.14 0 0.00
& Gs Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 29,12,599 1.14 29,12,599 1.14
31-Mar-2020At the end of the 0 0.00 29,12,599 1.14
year
. 01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 5,000 0.00 5,000 0.00
Life Insurance of the year
Corporation Of India -
UIif003200910licend+B | 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -5,000 0.00 0 0.00
als512 28-Feb-2020|1Increase 5,000 0.00 5,000 0.00
31-Mar-2020[At the end of the 0 0.00 5,000 0.00
year
Life Insurance 01-Apr-2019 ﬁtf tt:: b:agr'””'”g 400 0.00 400 0.00
Corporation Of India - Y
Ulif00218091 2lictix+Mi == 55 | Decrease -400 0.00 0 0.00
X512 At the end of the
31-Mar-2020 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
1 Life Insurance Corporation of India |Total 1,55,71,496 6.11| 1,68,84,036 6.63
2 ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 10,000 0.00 10,000 0.00
the year
ICICI Prudential Val 28-Jun-2019|Decrease -7,500 0.00 2,500 0.00
rudential Value 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -2,500 0.00 0 0.00
Fund Series 8
28-Feb-2020|Increase 2,274 0.00 2,274 0.00
31-Mar-2020 Céat:‘e end of the 0 0.00 2,274 0.00
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 0 0.00 0 0.00
the year
ICICI Prudential Val 03-May-2019|Increase 60,000 0.02 60,000 0.02
CICI Prudential Value 21-Jun-2019|Decrease ~172 0.00 59,828 0.02
Fund - Series 15
21-Feb-2020|Decrease -59,828 -0.02 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 32,500 0.01 32,500 0.01
the year
14-Jun-2019|Increase 12,500 0.00 45,000 0.02
21-Jun-2019|Increase 9,695 0.00 54,695 0.02
28-Jun-2019|Decrease -300 0.00 54,395 0.02
ICICI Prudential Value 12-Jul-2019]|Increase 40,000 0.02 94,395 0.04
Fund - Series 18 10-Jan-2020|Decrease -16,200 -0.01 78,195 0.03
21-Feb-2020|Decrease -15,655 -0.01 62,540 0.02
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -62,540 -0.02 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 52,885 0.02 52,885 0.02
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 52,885 0.02
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 0 0.00 0 0.00
the year
31-May-2019]Increase 941 0.00 941 0.00
[CICI Prudential Val 01-Jul-2019|Increase 2,75,250 0.11 2,76,191 0.11
rudential Value 09-Aug-2019|Increase 9,76,579 0.38 12,52,770 0.49
Fund - Series 19
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -12,52,770 -0.49 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 12,52,770 0.49 12,52,770 0.49
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 12,52,770 0.49
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 0 0.00 0 0.00
the year
10-May-2019(Increase 16,258 0.01 16,258 0.01
ICICI Prudential Pharma | 17-May-2019|Increase 1,78,883 0.07 1,95,141 0.08
Healthcare And 02-Aug-2019|Increase 91,401 0.04 2,86,542 0.11
Diaganostics (P.H.D) Fund|  09-Aug-2019|Increase 49,151 0.02 3,35,693 0.13
06-Sep-2019|Increase 21,652 0.01 3,57,345 0.14
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -3,57,345 -0.14 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 3,08,471 0.12 3,08,471 0.12
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 3,08,471 0.12

year




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year

Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder S
0 OT totla
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares U EIF ) SETTES
SR of the company

01-Apr-2019 Sfet:eeabreg'””'”g of 4,97,979 0.20 4,97,979 0.20
10-Jan-2020|Decrease -32,888 -0.01 4,65,091 0.18
_ 17-Jan-2020|Decrease -76,278 -0.03 3,88,813 0.15
Manugacggrg?;dfnn;i'zlFund 14-Feb-2020|Decrease “11,400 0.00 3,77,413 0.15
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -3,77,413 -0.15 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020]|Increase 3,43,311 0.13 3,43,311 0.13
13-Mar-2020(Increase 13,322 0.01 3,56,633 0.14
31-Mar-2020 C;at:'e end of the 0 0.00 3,56,633 0.14
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 9,96,322 0.39 9,96,322 0.39

the vear
05-Apr-2019|Increase 3,53,577 0.14 13,49,899 0.53
06-Sep-2019[Increase 23,790 0.01 13,73,689 0.54
) ) 20-Sep-2019|Increase 7,34,610 0.29 21,08,299 0.83
Igﬁo:ﬂ:ﬁ?;a;:g'a 11-Oct-2019]Increase 3,53,753 0.14 24,62,052 0.97
18-0Oct-2019|Increase 2,220 0.00 24,64,272 0.97
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -24,64,272 -0.97 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 24,64,272 0.97 24,64,272 0.97
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 24,64,272 0.97
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 0 0.00 0 0.00

the year
28-Jun-2019|Increase 1,05,000 0.04 1,05,000 0.04
17-]Jan-2020|Decrease -10,000 0.00 95,000 0.04
ICICI Prudential Mnc Fund 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -95,000 -0.04 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020]|Increase 86,414 0.03 86,414 0.03
13-Mar-2020|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 2,86,414 0.11
31-Mar-2020 C;;:‘e end of the 0 0.00 2,86,414 0.1
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 0 0.00 0 0.00

the year
ICICI Prudential 20-Mar-2020|Increase 2,074 0.00 2,074 0.00
Commodities Fund 27-Mar-2020|Increase 2,142 0.00 4,216 0.00
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 4,216 0.00
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 2,07,750 0.08 2,07,750 0.08

the year
17-May-2019|Decrease -1,98,750 -0.08 9,000 0.00
21-Jun-2019|Decrease -9,000 0.00 0 0.00
01-Nov-2019|Increase 7,200 0.00 7,200 0.00
08-Nov-2019|Increase 25,200 0.01 32,400 0.01
29-Nov-2019|Increase 1,800 0.00 34,200 0.01
13-Dec-2019|Increase 99,000 0.04 1,33,200 0.05
] ] 31-Dec-2019|Increase 98,100 0.04 2,31,300 0.09
ICICAIrEirt”r:ZthJnEdq“'ty 03-Jan-2020|Increase 67,500 0.03 2,98,800 0.12
31-Jan-2020]|Increase 25,200 0.01 3,24,000 0.13
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -3,24,000 -0.13 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 3,18,600 0.13 3,18,600 0.13
05-Mar-2020(Decrease -3,18,600 -0.13 0 0.00
06-Mar-2020|Increase 14,400 0.01 14,400 0.01
13-Mar-2020|Increase 43,200 0.02 57,600 0.02
20-Mar-2020|Increase 11,700 0.00 69,300 0.03
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 69,300 0.03
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 4,74,162 0.19 4,74,162 0.19

the year
) 06-Sep-2019|Increase 2,38,772 0.09 7,12,934 0.28
ICICL;\:‘;‘:\?;;:'FEi?nced 21-Feb-2020|Decrease ~18,521 -0.01 6,94,413 0.27
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -6,94,413 -0.27 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 6,31,645 0.25 6,31,645 0.25
31-Mar-2020 ﬁ;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 6,31,645 0.25
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 21,19,782 0.83 21,19,782 0.83

the year
26-Apr-2019|Increase 3,57,696 0.14 24,77,478 0.97
03-May-2019[Increase 3,00,000 0.12 27,77,478 1.09
24-May-2019|Increase 9,18,455 0.36 36,95,933 1.45
07-Jun-2019|Increase 41,959 0.02 37,37,892 1.47
) ) 14-Jun-2019|Increase 5,93,163 0.23 43,31,055 1.70
IcIc Pguedbetnlftar']qu”'ty & T 21-7un-2019|Increase 3,64,878 0.14 46,95,933 1.84
02-Aug-2019|Increase 6,21,718 0.24 53,17,651 2.09
30-Aug-2019|Increase 64,595 0.03 53,82,246 2.11
18-0Oct-2019|Increase 13,582 0.01 53,95,828 2.12
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -53,95,828 2.12 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020]|Increase 49,04,125 1.93 49,04,125 1.93
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 49,04,125 1.93




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder P
o of total
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the  |No.of Shares % of total Shares
TR of the company

01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 4,11,573 0.16 4,11,573 0.16

the vear
10-May-2019|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 6,11,573 0.24
17-May-2019|Increase 15,278 0.01 6,26,851 0.25
31-May-2019(Increase 27,155 0.01 6,54,006 0.26
07-Jun-2019|Increase 3,18,607 0.13 9,72,613 0.38
14-Jun-2019|Increase 67,370 0.03 10,39,983 0.41
) . 21-Jun-2019]|Increase 46,214 0.02 10,86,197 0.43
ICICI;::?EE'?; Multi- 12-Jul-2019|Increase 8,117 0.00 10,94,314 0.43
19-Jul-2019(Increase 1,70,375 0.07 12,64,689 0.50
26-Jul-2019]|Increase 1,22,308 0.05 13,86,997 0.54
02-Aug-2019|Increase 2,13,007 0.08 16,00,004 0.63
06-Sep-2019|Increase 18,608 0.01 16,18,612 0.64
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -16,18,612 -0.64 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 14,17,676 0.56 14,17,676 0.56
31-Mar-2020 x:e end of the 0 0.00 14,17,676 0.56
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 10,156 0.00 10,156 0.00

the vear
19-Apr-2019|Decrease -155 0.00 10,001 0.00
26-Apr-2019|Increase 775 0.00 10,776 0.00
03-May-2019|Increase 775 0.00 11,551 0.00
10-May-2019|Increase 310 0.00 11,861 0.00
17-May-2019|Increase 310 0.00 12,171 0.00
24-May-2019|Decrease -155 0.00 12,016 0.00
31-May-2019|Increase 2,015 0.00 14,031 0.01
07-Jun-2019|Increase 155 0.00 14,186 0.01
14-Jun-2019|Increase 465 0.00 14,651 0.01
21-Jun-2019|Increase 465 0.00 15,116 0.01
28-Jun-2019|Increase 155 0.00 15,271 0.01
05-Jul-2019(Increase 310 0.00 15,581 0.01
12-Jul-2019|Increase 155 0.00 15,736 0.01
19-Jul-2019|Increase 468 0.00 16,204 0.01
02-Aug-2019|Increase 624 0.00 16,828 0.01
16-Aug-2019|Increase 156 0.00 16,984 0.01
23-Aug-2019|Increase 364 0.00 17,348 0.01
30-Aug-2019(Increase 156 0.00 17,504 0.01
ICICI Prudential Midcap 13-Sep-2019|Increase 156 0.00 17,660 0.01
Select Etf 20-Sep-2019]|Increase 156 0.00 17,816 0.01
27-Sep-2019|Increase 204 0.00 18,020 0.01
04-Oct-2019|Increase 765 0.00 18,785 0.01
11-Oct-2019|Increase 153 0.00 18,938 0.01
18-0ct-2019|Increase 35 0.00 18,973 0.01
25-0Oct-2019|Decrease -306 0.00 18,667 0.01
15-Nov-2019|Increase 19 0.00 18,686 0.01
22-Nov-2019|Decrease -153 0.00 18,533 0.01
06-Dec-2019|Decrease -459 0.00 18,074 0.01
13-Dec-2019|Increase 272 0.00 18,346 0.01
27-Dec-2019|Increase 153 0.00 18,499 0.01
10-Jan-2020(Increase 153 0.00 18,652 0.01
17-]Jan-2020|Decrease -233 0.00 18,419 0.01
07-Feb-2020|Increase 152 0.00 18,571 0.01
14-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,672 0.00 16,899 0.01
21-Feb-2020|Decrease -836 0.00 16,063 0.01
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -16,063 -0.01 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020]|Increase 13,403 0.01 13,403 0.01
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -13,403 -0.01 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning of 7,20,750 0.28 7,20,750 0.28

the vear
12-Apr-2019|Decrease -12,750 -0.01 7,08,000 0.28
19-Jul-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 7,58,000 0.30
ICICI Prudential Equity 25-Oct-2019|Decrease -70,000 -0.03 6,88,000 0.27
Savings Fund 21-Feb-2020|Decrease -26,100 -0.01 6,61,900 0.26
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -6,61,900 -0.26 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 1,22,694 0.05 1,22,694 0.05
31-Mar-2020 C;;:‘e end of the 0 0.00 1,22,694 0.05
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 1,14,280 0.04 1,14,280 0.04

the year
ICICI Prudential Dividend 17-Jan-2020(|Increase 21,255 0.01 1,35,535 0.05
Yield Equity Fund 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,35,535 -0.05 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 96,852 0.04 96,852 0.04
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 96,852 0.04




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder S
o of total
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares % of total Shares
e of the company

01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 16,00,020 0.63 16,00,020 0.63

the year
19-Apr-2019|Increase 12,314 0.00 16,12,334 0.63
26-Apr-2019|Increase 37,686 0.01 16,50,020 0.65
28-Jun-2019|Increase 2,06,654 0.08 18,56,674 0.73
12-Jul-2019|Increase 72,956 0.03 19,29,630 0.76
19-Jul-2019(Increase 1,17,794 0.05 20,47,424 0.80
02-Aug-2019|Increase 96,676 0.04 21,44,100 0.84
] 23-Aug-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 21,94,100 0.86
ICICI;;”gzgthnLjrge & ™ 22-Nov-2019|Decrease -85,254 -0.03 21,08,846 0.83
20-Dec-2019|Decrease -3,14,288 -0.12 17,94,558 0.70
31-Dec-2019|Decrease -10,800 0.00 17,83,758 0.70
03-Jan-2020(|Decrease -79,200 -0.03 17,04,558 0.67
14-Feb-2020|Decrease -40,972 -0.02 16,63,586 0.65
21-Feb-2020|Decrease -86,037 -0.03 15,77,549 0.62
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -15,77,549 -0.62 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 12,35,607 0.49 12,35,607 0.49
31-Mar-2020 C;:‘e end of the 0 0.00 12,35,607 0.49
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 10,84,670 0.43 10,84,670 0.43

the vear
10-May-2019|Increase 7,500 0.00 10,92,170 0.43
28-Jun-2019|Increase 1,11,244 0.04 12,03,414 0.47
) ] 12-Jul-2019|Increase 1,16,024 0.05 13,19,438 0.52
reict Pr“gf:;'a' Midcap 17-Jan-2020[Increase 12,020 0.00 13,31,458 0.52
14-Feb-2020|Decrease -50,973 -0.02 12,80,485 0.50
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -12,80,485 -0.50 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 10,74,698 0.42 10,74,698 0.42
31-Mar-2020 C;atre end of the 0 0.00 10,74,698 0.42
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 1,50,243 0.06 1,50,243 0.06

the year
05-Apr-2019|Increase 1,69,947 0.07 3,20,190 0.13
12-Apr-2019|Increase 1,85,000 0.07 5,05,190 0.20
19-Apr-2019|Increase 15,983 0.01 5,21,173 0.20
26-Apr-2019|Increase 4,48,006 0.18 9,69,179 0.38
03-May-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 10,19,179 0.40
14-Jun-2019|Increase 3,093 0.00 10,22,272 0.40
28-Jun-2019|Increase 13,457 0.01 10,35,729 0.41
12-Jul-2019|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 12,35,729 0.49
ICICI Prudential Multicap 19-Jul-2019(Increase 1,00,050 0.04 13,35,779 0.52
Fund 02-Aug-2019|Increase 62,623 0.02 13,98,402 0.55
09-Aug-2019|Increase 2,02,872 0.08 16,01,274 0.63
16-Aug-2019|Increase 97,141 0.04 16,98,415 0.67
23-Aug-2019|Increase 17,535 0.01 17,15,950 0.67
30-Aug-2019|Increase 2,11,166 0.08 19,27,116 0.76
11-Oct-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 19,77,116 0.78
18-0Oct-2019|Increase 3,396 0.00 19,80,512 0.78
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -19,80,512 -0.78 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020]|Increase 17,99,109 0.71 17,99,109 0.71
31-Mar-2020 C;atre end of the 0 0.00 17,99,109 0.71
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning of 108 0.00 108 0.00

the year
17-May-2019|Increase 180 0.00 288 0.00
24-May-2019|Increase 90 0.00 378 0.00
05-Jul-2019(Increase 90 0.00 468 0.00
26-Jul-2019|Increase 90 0.00 558 0.00
16-Aug-2019|Increase 90 0.00 648 0.00
23-Aug-2019|Increase 97 0.00 745 0.00
30-Aug-2019|Increase 91 0.00 836 0.00
27-Sep-2019|Increase 151 0.00 987 0.00
30-Sep-2019|Increase 89 0.00 1,076 0.00
04-0Oct-2019(Increase 89 0.00 1,165 0.00
11-Oct-2019|Increase 89 0.00 1,254 0.00
ICICI Prudential S&P Bse 18-0Oct-2019|Increase 13 0.00 1,267 0.00
500 Etf 25-0ct-2019|Increase 89 0.00 1,356 0.00
01-Nov-2019|Increase 2 0.00 1,358 0.00
22-Nov-2019|Increase 89 0.00 1,447 0.00
27-Dec-2019|Increase 89 0.00 1,536 0.00
10-Jan-2020|Increase 89 0.00 1,625 0.00
31-Jan-2020]|Increase 89 0.00 1,714 0.00
07-Feb-2020|Increase 89 0.00 1,803 0.00
14-Feb-2020|Increase 45 0.00 1,848 0.00
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,848 0.00 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020]|Increase 1,848 0.00 1,848 0.00
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -1,758 0.00 90 0.00
06-Mar-2020|Decrease -90 0.00 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
2 |ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund Total 84,30,295 3.31 1,60,79,641 6.31




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder . I
% of tota
0,
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares oo i el SErEs
of the company
company
3 HDFC Trustee Company Limited

At the beginning

01-Apr-2019 44,04,600 1.73 44,04,600 1.73
of the year
02-Aug-2019|Decrease -8,10,000 -0.32 35,94,600 1.41
09-Aug-2019|Decrease -10,00,000 -0.39 25,94,600 1.02
16-Aug-2019|Decrease -1,50,000 -0.06 24,44,600 0.96
HDEC Trustee 23-Aug-2019|Decrease -5,85,000 -0.23 18,59,600 0.73
Company Limited-HDFC| 30-Aug-2019|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 17,59,600 0.69
Equity Fund 06-Sep-2019|Decrease ~2,46,000 -0.10 15,13,600 0.59
13-Sep-2019|Decrease -8,00,000 -0.31 7,13,600 0.28
13-Dec-2019|Decrease -90,000 -0.04 6,23,600 0.24
20-Dec-2019|Decrease -4,68,000 -0.18 1,55,600 0.06
27-Dec-2019|Decrease -1,55,600 -0.06 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 32,39,600 1.27 32,39,600 1.27
of the year
10-Jan-2020|Decrease -2,50,000 ~0.10 29,89,600 1.17
17-Jan-2020|Decrease -6,70,000 -0.26 23,19,600 0.91
CO:[;Z(; T[‘:jteAe/C 24-Jan-2020|Decrease ~3,24,000 20.13 19,95,600 0.78
y Ltd. —— - -
HDFC Top 100 Fund 31-Jan-2020(|Decrease 2,00,000 0.08 17,95,600 0.70
07-Feb-2020|Decrease ~1,58,000 ~0.06 16,37,600 0.64
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -16,37,600 -0.64 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 16,37,600 0.64 16,37,600 0.64
31-Mar-2020/|At the end of the 0 0.00 16,37,600 0.64
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 64,45,656 2.53 64,45,656 2.53
of the year
07-Feb-2020|Decrease -4,94,000 -0.19 59,51,656 2.34
14-Feb-2020|Decrease -47,250 -0.02 59,04,406 2.32
HDFC Trustee 21-Feb-2020|Decrease -5,00,000 -0.20 54,04,406 2.12
Cigﬁg”g’ 'I-td- Aéc 27-Feb-2020|Decrease _54,04,406 2.12 0 0.00
alance 28-Feb-2020|Increase 24,24,406 0.95 24,24,406 0.95
Advantage Fund
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -4,58,000 -0.18 19,66,406 0.77
06-Mar-2020|Decrease -2,66,000 -0.10 17,00,406 0.67
13-Mar-2020|Decrease -1,47,000 ~0.06 15,53,406 0.61
20-Mar-2020|Decrease -48,000 -0.02 15,05,406 0.59
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 15,05,406 0.59
year
A At the beginning
HDFC Trustee 01-Apr-2019| (¢ " o) 3,41,000 0.13 3,41,000 0.13
Company Ltd. A/C
HDEC Growth 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -3,41,000 -0.13 0 0.00
Opportunities Fund 28-Feb-2020|Increase 3,41,000 0.13 3,41,000 0.13
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 3,41,000 0.13
year
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 3,01,000 0.12 3,01,000 0.12
of the year
HDFC Trustee
Company Ltd. A/C 27-Sep-2019|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 2,71,000 0.11
HDFC Hybrid Debt Fund| 01-Nov-2019|Decrease -2,00,000 -0.08 71,000 0.03
24-Jan-2020|Decrease -71,000 -0.03 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 3,57,500 0.14 3,57,500 0.14
of the year
07-Feb-2020|Decrease -11,000 0.00 3,46,500 0.14
c HDFC -IIIZIIStEeDFC 14-Feb-2020|Decrease ~3,00,000 0.12 46,500 0.02
ompany Lt 21-Feb-2020|Decrease ~45,000 20.02 1,500 0.00
Equity Saving Fund
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,500 0.00 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 1,500 0.00 1,500 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 1,500 0.00
year
A At the beginning
HDFC Trustee 01-Apr-2019| ¢ (2 P00 75,23,654 2.95 75,23,654 2.95
Company Ltd - A/C
oo H'thC r':’_';fje; cunq |_27-Feb-2020|Decrease 275,23 ,654 2.95 0 0.00
popportunities Fu 28-Feb-2020|Increase 75,23,654 2.95 75,23,654 2.95
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 75,23,654 2.95

year




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
b OIf (10 % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares
ST of the company

01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00

of the year
24-May-2019|Increase 1,61,250 0.06 1,61,250 0.06
28-Jun-2019|Decrease -3,750 0.00 1,57,500 0.06
02-Aug-2019|Decrease -43,200 -0.02 1,14,300 0.04
16-Aug-2019|Decrease -80,100 -0.03 34,200 0.01
HDFC Trustee 23-Aug-2019|Increase 12,600 0.00 46,800 0.02
Hgi?i\"’rgi”tr';tse AF{Jf]d 30-Aug-2019|Increase 9,900 0.00 56,700 0.02
14-Feb-2020]|Increase 900 0.00 57,600 0.02
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -57,600 -0.02 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 57,600 0.02 57,600 0.02
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -57,600 -0.02 0 0.00
20-Mar-2020(Increase 9,000 0.00 9,000 0.00
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 9,000 0.00
3 HDFC Trustee Company Limited Total 2,26,13,010 8.88| 1,10,18,160 4.32

4 Mirae Asset Mutual Fund

01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00

of the year
17-]Jan-2020|Increase 3,74,461 0.15 3,74,461 0.15
24-Jan-2020|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 4,74,461 0.19
14-Feb-2020]|Increase 24,100 0.01 4,98,561 0.20
) 21-Feb-2020|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 6,48,561 0.25
Mirae Assﬁagax Saver ™ Feb-2020|Decrease ~6,48,561 ~0.25 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 7,28,561 0.29 7,28,561 0.29
06-Mar-2020|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 9,28,561 0.36
13-Mar-2020|Increase 1,26,129 0.05 10,54,690 0.41
27-Mar-2020|Increase 50,000 0.02 11,04,690 0.43

At the end of the

31-Mar-2020 vear 0 0.00 11,04,690 0.43
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 17,009 0.01 17,009 0.01

of the year
10-May-2019|Decrease -17,009 -0.01 0 0.00
Mirae Asset Healthcare 23-Aug-2019|Increase 60,000 0.02 60,000 0.02
Fund 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -60,000 -0.02 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 60,000 0.02 60,000 0.02
06-Mar-2020(Increase 70,000 0.03 1,30,000 0.05
31-Mar-2020 Céat:'e end of the 0 0.00 1,30,000 0.05
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00

of the year
02-Aug-2019|Increase 1,90,000 0.07 1,90,000 0.07
09-Aug-2019|Increase 34,150 0.01 2,24,150 0.09
23-Aug-2019|Increase 45,000 0.02 2,69,150 0.11
30-Aug-2019|Increase 20,000 0.01 2,89,150 0.11
13-Sep-2019|Increase 18,000 0.01 3,07,150 0.12
27-Sep-2019|Increase 15,000 0.01 3,22,150 0.13
11-Oct-2019]|Increase 12,000 0.00 3,34,150 0.13
18-Oct-2019]|Increase 30,000 0.01 3,64,150 0.14
25-0ct-2019|Increase 6,955 0.00 3,71,105 0.15
08-Nov-2019|Increase 28,895 0.01 4,00,000 0.16
15-Nov-2019|Increase 15,000 0.01 4,15,000 0.16
22-Nov-2019|Increase 30,000 0.01 4,45,000 0.17
29-Nov-2019|Increase 33,000 0.01 4,78,000 0.19
06-Dec-2019|Increase 10,320 0.00 4,88,320 0.19
Mirae Asset Midcap 13-Dec-2019]|Increase 61,146 0.02 5,49,466 0.22
Fund 20-Dec-2019|Increase 40,000 0.02 5,89,466 0.23
27-Dec-2019|Increase 1,15,534 0.05 7,05,000 0.28
31-Dec-2019|Increase 20,000 0.01 7,25,000 0.28
03-Jan-2020{Increase 15,000 0.01 7,40,000 0.29
10-Jan-2020]|Increase 28,832 0.01 7,68,832 0.30
17-]Jan-2020|Increase 81,000 0.03 8,49,832 0.33
24-]an-2020|Increase 70,000 0.03 9,19,832 0.36
31-Jan-2020{|Increase 60,000 0.02 9,79,832 0.38
07-Feb-2020|Increase 44,000 0.02 10,23,832 0.40
21-Feb-2020|Increase 70,000 0.03 10,93,832 0.43
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -10,93,832 -0.43 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 11,63,832 0.46 11,63,832 0.46
05-Mar-2020(Increase 50,000 0.02 12,13,832 0.48
06-Mar-2020|Increase 1,20,000 0.05 13,33,832 0.52
13-Mar-2020|Increase 90,000 0.04 14,23,832 0.56
31-Mar-2020| At the end of the 0 0.00 14,23,832 0.56

year




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
o0 @I (1Y % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares
B of the company
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 10,54,661 0.41 10,54,661 0.41
of the year
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -10,54,661 -0.41 0 0.00
Mirae Asset Large Cap | 28-Feb-2020]|Increase 10,54,661 0.41 10,54,661 0.41
Fund 06-Mar-2020|Decrease -6,92,899 -0.27 3,61,762 0.14
13-Mar-2020(|Decrease -3,61,762 -0.14 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 13,46,582 0.53 13,46,582 0.53
of the year
24-May-2019|Increase 5,47,357 0.21 18,93,939 0.74
31-May-2019|Decrease -1,77,647 -0.07 17,16,292 0.67
07-Jun-2019|Decrease -5,20,072 -0.20 11,96,220 0.47
23-Aug-2019|Increase 70,000 0.03 12,66,220 0.50
06-Sep-2019|Increase 28,709 0.01 12,94,929 0.51
27-Dec-2019|Increase 5,65,000 0.22 18,59,929 0.73
31-Dec-2019|Increase 60,000 0.02 19,19,929 0.75
03-Jan-2020|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 20,19,929 0.79
Mirae Asset Emerging 10-Jan-2020(Increase 1,00,000 0.04 21,19,929 0.83
Bluechip Fund 17-Jan-2020|Increase 1,47,230 0.06 22,67,159 0.89
24-Jan-2020(Increase 50,000 0.02 23,17,159 0.91
21-Feb-2020(Increase 3,50,000 0.14 26,67,159 1.05
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -26,67,159 -1.05 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 27,87,159 1.09 27,87,159 1.09
06-Mar-2020(Increase 6,00,000 0.24 33,87,159 1.33
13-Mar-2020(Increase 2,94,302 0.12 36,81,461 1.45
20-Mar-2020|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 38,31,461 1.50
27-Mar-2020]|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 39,31,461 1.54
At the end of the
31-Mar-2020 vear 0 0.00 39,31,461 1.54
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the vear
07-Jun-2019|Increase 18,000 0.01 18,000 0.01
21-Jun-2019|Decrease -18,000 -0.01 0 0.00
08-Nov-2019|Increase 1,100 0.00 1,100 0.00
) ) 17-Jan-2020]|Increase 1,200 0.00 2,300 0.00
M';ziﬁzzegfr?;'ty 24-Jan-2020]Increase 3,500 0.00 5,800 0.00
07-Feb-2020(Increase 1,500 0.00 7,300 0.00
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -7,300 0.00 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 7,300 0.00 7,300 0.00
13-Mar-2020(Increase 6,000 0.00 13,300 0.01
31-Mar-2020| At the end of the 0 0.00 13,300 0.01
year
4 Mirae Asset Mutual Fund Total 24,18,252 0.95 66,03,283 2.59
5 ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 16,805 0.01 16,805 0.01
of the year
o 08-Jul-2019(Increase 7,539 0.00 24,344 0.01
Iniﬁlrg:]::::doen:g:'nt'ﬁd 26-Jul-2019|Decrease 333 0.00 24,011 0.01
20-Sep-2019|Decrease -6,785 0.00 17,226 0.01
31-Jan-2020|Decrease -17,226 -0.01 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 73,33,344 2.88|  73,33,344 2.88
of the year
05-Apr-2019|Increase 3,65,442 0.14 76,98,786 3.02
19-Apr-2019|Decrease -39,377 -0.02 76,59,409 3.01
17-May-2019|Decrease -1,43,004 -0.06 75,16,405 2.95
24-May-2019|Decrease -2,97,904 -0.12 72,18,501 2.83
31-May-2019|Decrease -2,71,709 -0.11 69,46,792 2.73
07-Jun-2019|Decrease -2,11,204 -0.08 67,35,588 2.64
14-Jun-2019|Decrease -1,75,043 -0.07 65,60,545 2.58
21-Jun-2019|Decrease -87,429 -0.03 64,73,116 2.54
28-Jun-2019|Decrease -2,20,076 -0.09 62,53,040 2.45
01-Jul-2019|Decrease -1,152 0.00 62,51,888 2.45
05-Jul-2019|Increase 1,67,684 0.07 64,19,572 2.52
08-Jul-2019|Decrease -7,539 0.00 64,12,033 2.52
19-Jul-2019|Decrease -2,67,244 -0.10 61,44,789 2.41
26-Jul-2019|Decrease -25,601 -0.01 61,19,188 2.40
ICICI Prudential Life  ™55°711975019(Decrease ~43,943 -0.02 60,75,245 2.38
I”S“ra['i‘ﬁitce‘:jmpa”y 16-Aug-2019|Decrease -16,398 -0.01 60,58,847 2.38
30-Aug-2019|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 60,28,847 2.37
20-Sep-2019|Decrease -63,215 -0.02 59,65,632 2.34
27-Sep-2019|Decrease -1,17,671 -0.05 58,47,961 2.30
25-0Oct-2019|Decrease -55,033 -0.02 57,92,928 2.27
01-Nov-2019|Decrease -93,871 -0.04 56,99,057 2.24
08-Nov-2019|Decrease -89,876 -0.04 56,09,181 2.20




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
5 @I TG % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares °
of the company
company
15-Nov-2019|Decrease -102 0.00 56,09,079 2.20
22-Nov-2019|Decrease -1,207 0.00 56,07,872 2.20
29-Nov-2019|Decrease -13,501 -0.01 55,94,371 2.20
10-Jan-2020|Decrease -62,129 -0.02 55,32,242 2.17
31-Jan-2020|Decrease -20,168 -0.01 55,12,074 2.16
07-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,553 0.00 55,10,521 2.16
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -55,10,521 -2.16 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 55,10,521 2.16 55,10,521 2.16
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -41,552 -0.02 54,68,969 2.15
At the end of the
31-Mar-2020 vear 0 0.00 54,68,969 2.15
ICICI P ial Life I
5 el T U D TED Total 73,50,149 2.89| 54,68,969 2.15
Company Limited
6 Templeton India Equity Income Fund
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 4,34,134 0.17 4,34,134 0.17
of the year
Templeton India Equity| 11-Oct-2019(|Increase 50,000 0.02 4,84,134 0.19
Income Fund 20-Dec-2019|Decrease -4,84,134 -0.19 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020[At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
Templeton India Equit 20-Dec-2019|Increase 4,84,134 0.19 4,84,134 0.19
empleton india EqUILY ™ 2 e e b-2020(Decrease ~4,84,134 -0.19 0 0.00
Income Fund
28-Feb-2020|Increase 4,84,134 0.19 4,84,134 0.19
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 4,84,134 0.19
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
13-Dec-2019|Increase 11,01,059 0.43 11,01,059 0.43
Franklin India Equity 07-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,00,000 -0.04 10,01,059 0.39
Advantage Fund 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -10,01,059 -0.39 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 10,01,059 0.39 10,01,059 0.39
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 10,01,059 0.39
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
Franklin India Prima 13-Dec-2019|Increase 29,56,964 1.16 29,56,964 1.16
Fund 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -29,56,964 -1.16 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 29,56,964 1.16 29,56,964 1.16
31-Mar-2020 Céat:‘e end of the 0 0.00  29,56,964 1.16
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
13-Dec-2019|Increase 3,00,000 0.12 3,00,000 0.12
Templeton India Value 03-Jan-2020|Decrease -10,000 0.00 2,90,000 0.11
P Fund 07-Feb-2020|Decrease -20,000 -0.01 2,70,000 0.11
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -2,70,000 -0.11 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 2,70,000 0.11 2,70,000 0.11
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 2,70,000 0.11
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 23,81,964 0.93 23,81,964 0.93
of the year
03-May-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 24,31,964 0.95
31-May-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 24,81,964 0.97
Franklin Templeton 14-Jun-2019|Increase 500 0.00 24,82,464 0.97
- MUIE‘IJ_a'IF‘:jf_‘d PA/_C 21-Jun-2019|Increase 1,24,500 0.05 26,06,964 1.02
ran '”Fu”nd'a Ama I >58-1un-2019|Increase 3,342 0.00 26,10,306 1.02
12-Jul-2019|Increase 46,658 0.02 26,56,964 1.04
23-Aug-2019|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 27,56,964 1.08
30-Aug-2019|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 29,56,964 1.16
13-Dec-2019|Decrease -29,56,964 -1.16 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00

year




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
% of total % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares
TR of the company
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 4,00,000 0.16 4,00,000 0.16
of the year
Franklin Templeton 12-Apr-2019|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 3,70,000 0.15
Mutual Fund A/C 10-May-2019|Decrease -10,000 0.00 3,60,000 0.14
Temp'etoF” ”:jd'a Value ™5 T May-2019| Decrease -20,000 -0.01 3,40,000 0.13
un 08-Nov-2019|Decrease -10,000 0.00 3,30,000 0.13
13-Dec-2019|Decrease -3,30,000 -0.13 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020 (At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
31-May-2019|Increase 3,11,059 0.12 3,11,059 0.12
21-Jun-2019|Increase 30,000 0.01 3,41,059 0.13
28-Jun-2019|Increase 70,000 0.03 4,11,059 0.16
Franklin Templeton 01-Jul-2019|Increase 7,111 0.00 4,18,170 0.16
Mutual Fund A/C 05-Jul-2019|Increase 1,16,070 0.05 5,34,240 0.21
Franklin India Equity =557y /5 010 Increase 40,000 0.02 5,74,240 0.23
Advantage Fund
12-Jul-2019|Increase 36,819 0.01 6,11,059 0.24
13-Sep-2019|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 7,11,059 0.28
11-Oct-2019]|Increase 1,40,000 0.05 8,51,059 0.33
06-Dec-2019|Increase 7,525 0.00 8,58,584 0.34
13-Dec-2019|Decrease -8,58,584 -0.34 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020 eéat:‘e end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
6 :Enmdp'em" India Equity Income |, 32,16,098 1.26| 47,12,157 1.85
7 Franklin Templeton Investment Funds
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 40,67,639 1.60|  40,67,639 1.60
of the year
27-Sep-2019|Increase 2,100 0.00 40,69,739 1.60
Franklin Templeton 21-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,45,000 -0.06 39,24,739 1.54
Investment Funds 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -39,24,739 -1.54 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 38,46,739 1.51 38,46,739 1.51
31-Mar-2020 C;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 38,46,739 1.51
;7 |Franklin Templeton Investment |, ., 40,67,639 1.60| 38,46,739 1.51
Funds
8 United India Insurance Company Limited
01-Apr-2019[At the beginning 21,78,414 0.86 21,78,414 0.86
of the year
05-Apr-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 22,28,414 0.87
12-Apr-2019|Increase 1,14,340 0.04 23,42,754 0.92
19-Apr-2019|Increase 44,267 0.02 23,87,021 0.94
26-Apr-2019|Increase 1,20,000 0.05 25,07,021 0.98
10-May-2019|Increase 97,875 0.04 26,04,896 1.02
17-May-2019|Increase 1,22,012 0.05 27,26,908 1.07
24-May-2019|Increase 1,24,400 0.05 28,51,308 1.12
United India Insurance| 31-May-2019|Increase 11,630 0.00 28,62,938 1.12
Company Limited 21-Jun-2019|Increase 50,000 0.02 29,12,938 1.14
28-Jun-2019|Increase 80,000 0.03 29,92,938 1.17
05-Jul-2019(Increase 50,000 0.02 30,42,938 1.19
08-Jul-2019(Increase 10,000 0.00 30,52,938 1.20
12-Jul-2019|Increase 40,000 0.02 30,92,938 1.21
19-Jul-2019|Increase 45,088 0.02 31,38,026 1.23
26-Jul-2019|Increase 20,000 0.01 31,58,026 1.24
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -31,58,026 -1.24 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 31,58,026 1.24 31,58,026 1.24
31-Mar-2020 (At the end of the 0 0.00 31,58,026 1.24
year
g |United India Insurance Company |, 21,78,414 0.86| 31,58,026 1.24
Limited
9 Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Company Ltd.
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
08-Nov-2019(Increase 3,35,000 0.13 3,35,000 0.13
15-Nov-2019|Increase 3,00,000 0.12 6,35,000 0.25
22-Nov-2019|Increase 6,00,000 0.24 12,35,000 0.48
29-Nov-2019|Increase 6,45,000 0.25 18,80,000 0.74
06-Dec-2019(Increase 2,50,000 0.10 21,30,000 0.84
13-Dec-2019|Increase 2,17,886 0.09 23,47,886 0.92
20-Dec-2019|Decrease -47,000 -0.02 23,00,886 0.90
03-Jan-2020|Increase 99,970 0.04 24,00,856 0.94
Bajaj Allianz Life 10-Jan-2020(Increase 1,00,030 0.04 25,00,886 0.98
Insurance Company 24-Jan-2020|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 24,50,886 0.96
Ltd. 31-Jan-2020(Increase 25,000 0.01 24,75,886 0.97
07-Feb-2020(Increase 1,50,000 0.06 26,25,886 1.03
14-Feb-2020|Increase 1,50,000 0.06 27,75,886 1.09
21-Feb-2020(Increase 75,000 0.03 28,50,886 1.12
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -28,50,886 -1.12 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020(Increase 28,50,886 1.12 28,50,886 1.12
05-Mar-2020|Increase 48,500 0.02 28,99,386 1.14
13-Mar-2020(|Decrease -1,07,228 -0.04 27,92,158 1.10
20-Mar-2020]|Increase 50,000 0.02 28,42,158 1.12
27-Mar-2020|Increase 11,038 0.00 28,53,196 1.12
31-Mar-2020 C;;:‘e end of the 20,000 0.01|  28,73,196 1.13
9 Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Total 0 0.00 28,73,196 1.13

Company Ltd.




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during
the year

Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
LIesl % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares 0
of the company
company
10 |General Insurance Corporation of India
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 32,00,000 1.26]  32,00,000 1.26
of the year
31-Dec-2019|Decrease -3,00,000 -0.12 29,00,000 1.14
General 1 o 10-Jan-2020|Decrease -65,000 -0.03 28,35,000 1.11
neral Tnsurance 17-Jan-2020|Decrease -35,000 -0.01 28,00,000 1.10
Corporation Of India
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -28,00,000 -1.10 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 28,00,000 1.10 28,00,000 1.10
31-Mar-2020 C;;:‘e end of the 0 0.00|  28,00,000 1.10
30-Mar-2019| At the beginning 5 0.00 5 0.00
General Ins Corpn Of Zf,; tt?:e \g;adrof the
India 31-Mar-2020 vear 0 0.00 5 0.00
Pan Total : 5 0.00 5 0.00
10 IG::i:ra' Insurance Corporation of |, | 32,00,005 1.26| 28,00,005 1.10
11 |Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 13,56,499 0.53|  13,56,499 0.53
of the year
15-Nov-2019|Decrease -2,00,000 -0.08 11,56,499 0.45
22-Nov-2019|Decrease -30,000 -0.01 11,26,499 0.44
13-Dec-2019|Decrease -2,57,000 -0.10 8,69,499 0.34
20-Dec-2019|Decrease -13,800 -0.01 8,55,699 0.34
27-Dec-2019|Decrease -6,56,000 -0.26 1,99,699 0.08
31-Dec-2019|Decrease -1,21,760 -0.05 77,939 0.03
Aditya Birla Sun Life 03-Jan-2020 'Ii:.(t:rr]eased - -77,939 -0.03 0 0.00
Trustee Private Limited | 31-Mar-2020 € endorthe 0 0.00 0 0.00
A/C Aditya Birla Sun year
Life Equity Hybrid '95
Fund 01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 0 0.00 0 0.00
of the year
04-Oct-2019|Increase 7,200 0.00 7,200 0.00
25-Oct-2019|Decrease -4,500 0.00 2,700 0.00
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -2,700 0.00 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 17,100 0.01 17,100 0.01
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -17,100 -0.01 0 0.00
20-Mar-2020|Increase 7,200 0.00 7,200 0.00
27-Mar-2020|Decrease -3,600 0.00 3,600 0.00
31-Mar-2020| At the end of the 0 0.00 3,600 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 58,56,020 2.30|  58,56,020 2.30
of the year
12-Apr-2019|Increase 3,00,000 0.12 61,56,020 2.42
19-Apr-2019|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 62,56,020 2.46
10-May-2019|Increase 2,00,000 0.08 64,56,020 2.53
17-May-2019|Decrease -3,17,400 -0.12 61,38,620 2.41
24-May-2019|Decrease -5,69,020 -0.22 55,69,600 2.19
Aditya Birla Sun Life 16-Aug-2019|Decrease -9,059 0.00 55,60,541 2.18
Trustee Private Limited |_06-Sep-2019|Increase 1,00,000 0.04 56,60,541 2.22
A/C Aditya Birla Sun | 08-Nov-2019|Decrease -7,05,876 -0.28 49,54,665 1.94
Life Equity Fund 22-Nov-2019|Decrease -34,272 -0.01 49,20,393 1.93
29-Nov-2019|Decrease -2,00,000 -0.08 47,20,393 1.85
27-Dec-2019|Decrease -4,00,000 -0.16 43,20,393 1.70
17-Jan-2020|Decrease -8,82,735 -0.35 34,37,658 1.35
24-]Jan-2020|Decrease -88,059 -0.03 33,49,599 1.31
31-Jan-2020|Decrease -49,431 -0.02 33,00,168 1.30
07-Feb-2020|Decrease -3,15,269 -0.12 29,84,899 1.17
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -29,84,899 -1.17 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 25,84,899 1.01 25,84,899 1.01
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 25,84,899 1.01
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 25,500 0.01 25,500 0.01
of the year
Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Private Limited [ 28-Jun-2019|Decrease -300 0.00 25,200 0.01
AL/_(f: AEd'tYa Bs'r'a_ Sun  [716-Aug-2019|Decrease -5,400 0.00 19,800 0.01
e q“F'S‘r’]d avings 1" 27-Feb-2020|Decrease -19,800 -0.01 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 19,800 0.01 19,800 0.01
05-Mar-2020|Decrease -19,800 -0.01 0 0.00




Change during the year

Cummulative Shareholding during

the year
Sr. No. | Name of the Shareholder
Zaeiisie! % of total Shares
Date Reason No.of Shares Shares of the No.of Shares 0
of the company
company
31-Mar-2020| At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
01-Apr-2019|At the beginning 3,00,000 0.12 3,00,000 0.12
of the year
Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Private Limited
A/C Aditya Birla Sun 30-Sep-2019|Decrease -25,000 -0.01 2,75,000 0.11
Life Manufacturing 01-Nov-2019|Decrease -47,628 -0.02 2,27,372 0.09
Equity Fund 20-Dec-2019|Decrease -50,000 -0.02 1,77,372 0.07
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -1,77,372 -0.07 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 1,77,372 0.07 1,77,372 0.07
31-Mar-2020| At the end of the 0 0.00 1,77,372 0.07
year
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee
11 Private Limited Total 75,38,019 2.96 27,65,871 1.09
12 [The New India Assurance Company Limited
30-Mar-2019|At the beginning 27,29,564 1.07 27,29,564 1.07
of the year
24-May-2019|Increase 6,127 0.00 27,35,691 1.07
05-Jul-2019|Decrease -93,764 -0.04 26,41,927 1.04
08-Jul-2019|Decrease -14,189 -0.01 26,27,738 1.03
The New India 23-Aug-2019|Increase 81,131 0.03 27,08,869 1.06
Assurance Company 30-Aug-2019|Increase 66,389 0.03 27,75,258 1.09
Limited 06-Sep-2019|Increase 36,813 0.01 28,12,071 1.10
22-Nov-2019|Decrease -54,270 -0.02 27,57,801 1.08
29-Nov-2019|Decrease -34,563 -0.01 27,23,238 1.07
27-Feb-2020|Decrease -27,23,238 -1.07 0 0.00
28-Feb-2020|Increase 27,23,238 1.07 27,23,238 1.07
31-Mar-2020 e;at:‘e end of the 0 0.00 27,23,238 1.07
The New India 30-Mar-2019 ﬁ: tt:]‘: feeagr'””'”g 107 0.00 107 0.00
Assurance Co Ltd 31-Mar-2020 At the end of the 0 0.00 107 0.00
year
12 |The New India Assurance Company |, 27,29,671 1.07| 27,23,345 1.07
Limited
13 |Baron Emerging Markets Fund
30-Mar-2019|At the beginning 37,96,340 1.49 37,96,340 1.49
of the year
10-May-2019|Decrease -3,09,578 -0.12 34,86,762 1.37
21-Jun-2019|Decrease -60,188 -0.02 34,26,574 1.35
19-Jul-2019|Decrease -4,30,304 -0.17 29,96,270 1.18
Baron Emerdin 26-Jul-2019|Decrease -72,056 -0.03 29,24,214 1.15
ging 02-Aug-2019|Decrease -6,30,695 -0.25 22,93,519 0.90
Markets Fund
09-Aug-2019|Decrease -4,18,588 -0.16 18,74,931 0.74
16-Aug-2019|Decrease -7,53,716 -0.30 11,21,215 0.44
23-Aug-2019|Decrease -4,41,369 -0.17 6,79,846 0.27
30-Aug-2019|Decrease -6,79,846 -0.27 0 0.00
31-Mar-2020|At the end of the 0 0.00 0 0.00
year
13 |Baron Emerging Markets Fund Total 37,96,340 1.49 (1] 0.00






